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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 鹿屋体育大 山本　耕平 ( 0.68)    53.55 今井祐次郎 (+0.58)    53.17    53.55 672

川合　　真 (+0.44)    52.68 松林　耕一 (+0.46)    53.18  3:32.58 694
   26.26    53.55  1:19.36  1:46.72  2:11.99  2:39.40  3:04.92  3:32.58 

(   27.29) (   25.81) (   27.36) (   25.27) (   27.41) (   25.52) (   27.66)

2 大阪教育大 吉川　貴輝 ( 0.62)    53.47 甲津　祐貴 (+0.18)    52.69    53.47 675

寺田　直史 (+0.17)    53.69 大畑　健介 (+0.36)    52.90  3:32.75 692
   25.99    53.47  1:18.84  1:46.16  2:12.40  2:39.85  3:04.75  3:32.75 

(   27.48) (   25.37) (   27.32) (   26.24) (   27.45) (   24.90) (   28.00)

3 京都大 清水　一利 ( 0.69)    53.56 山田　尚輝 (+0.48)    53.11    53.56 671

古淵　義史 (+0.29)    54.24 佐藤　　豪 (+0.40)    52.63  3:33.54 685
   25.77    53.56  1:18.61  1:46.67  2:11.93  2:40.91  3:06.08  3:33.54 

(   27.79) (   25.05) (   28.06) (   25.26) (   28.98) (   25.17) (   27.46)

4 新潟大 石塚　俊亮 ( 0.74)    55.36 松尾　祐輝 (+0.16)    55.10    55.36 608

樋山　　光 (+0.47)    52.97 長堀　一輝 (+0.13)    52.01  3:35.44 667
   26.69    55.36  1:22.26  1:50.46  2:15.81  2:43.43  3:08.18  3:35.44 

(   28.67) (   26.90) (   28.20) (   25.35) (   27.62) (   24.75) (   27.26)

5 岡山大 内海　壮一 ( 0.64)    52.98 藤間　祐次 (+0.22)    54.67    52.98 694

南　　佳樹 (+0.29)    53.39 安原　　遼 (+0.20)    54.71  3:35.75 664
   25.17    52.98  1:19.27  1:47.65  2:12.87  2:41.04  3:07.16  3:35.75 

(   27.81) (   26.29) (   28.38) (   25.22) (   28.17) (   26.12) (   28.59)

6 東京大 有田　祥馬 ( 0.66)    55.87 岡﨑　健斗 (+0.08)    52.88    55.87 591

永江　純一 (+0.36)    55.68 富永　航平 (+0.41)    51.70  3:36.13 660
   27.87    55.87  1:20.91  1:48.75  2:15.48  2:44.43  3:09.21  3:36.13 

(   28.00) (   25.04) (   27.84) (   26.73) (   28.95) (   24.78) (   26.92)

7 東北大 小野寺　仁 ( 0.69)    54.70 浅田　　竜 (+0.19)    56.44    54.70 630

半澤　　啓 (+0.36)    53.59 窪田　平佑 (+0.14)    52.32  3:37.05 652
   26.56    54.70  1:20.52  1:51.14  2:16.45  2:44.73  3:09.59  3:37.05 

(   28.14) (   25.82) (   30.62) (   25.31) (   28.28) (   24.86) (   27.46)

8 神戸大 安倍　健登 ( 0.72)    55.01 矢野　尊彦 (+0.34)    53.49    55.01 620

中路　尋貴 (+0.35)    55.68 平川　　翔 (+0.21)    53.49  3:37.67 646
   26.58    55.01  1:20.60  1:48.50  2:15.15  2:44.18  3:10.02  3:37.67 

(   28.43) (   25.59) (   27.90) (   26.65) (   29.03) (   25.84) (   27.65)

9 防衛大 伊藤　竜大 ( 0.63)    55.45 桐生　顕大 (+0.31)    56.11    55.45 605

橋本　奨平 (+0.25)    55.99 山田　尚緒 (-0.01)    52.11  3:39.66 629
   26.40    55.45  1:22.01  1:51.56  2:18.20  2:47.55  3:12.31  3:39.66 

(   29.05) (   26.56) (   29.55) (   26.64) (   29.35) (   24.76) (   27.35)

9 金沢大 山本　航平 ( 0.69)    54.00 松原　　亮 (+0.19)    54.11    54.00 655

地引　　徹 (+0.45)    56.09 大栄　浩之 (+0.37)    55.46  3:39.66 629
   25.65    54.00  1:19.93  1:48.11  2:15.20  2:44.20  3:10.09  3:39.66 

(   28.35) (   25.93) (   28.18) (   27.09) (   29.00) (   25.89) (   29.57)

11 広島大 赤松　一成 ( 0.62)    53.51 西尾　　健 (+0.30)    55.69    53.51 673

野田　　巧 (+0.22)    55.79 東條　文和 (+0.31)    54.78  3:39.77 628
   25.75    53.51  1:20.25  1:49.20  2:15.52  2:44.99  3:10.38  3:39.77 

(   27.76) (   26.74) (   28.95) (   26.32) (   29.47) (   25.39) (   29.39)

12 福岡教育大 杉本　伊織 ( 0.69)    54.38 小松　正典 (+0.47)    55.24    54.38 641

高崎　英明 (+0.18)    55.24 今若　　嵩 (+0.37)    55.66  3:40.52 622
   26.40    54.38  1:20.80  1:49.62  2:16.20  2:44.86  3:11.64  3:40.52 

(   27.98) (   26.42) (   28.82) (   26.58) (   28.66) (   26.78) (   28.88)

13 大阪大 山田　祥大 ( 0.69)    54.93 脇谷雄一朗 (+0.31)    56.87    54.93 622

武田　直樹 (+0.11)    54.62 坂本　周平 (+0.32)    54.25  3:40.67 620
   25.83    54.93  1:21.97  1:51.80  2:17.79  2:46.42  3:12.13  3:40.67 

(   29.10) (   27.04) (   29.83) (   25.99) (   28.63) (   25.71) (   28.54)

14 千葉大 三瓶　雄司 ( 0.69)    55.06 小岩井悠史 (+0.18)    55.73    55.06 618

大西　晃司 (+0.13)    56.04 江花　達也 (+0.37)    54.90  3:41.73 611
   26.42    55.06  1:21.48  1:50.79  2:17.42  2:46.83  3:12.90  3:41.73 

(   28.64) (   26.42) (   29.31) (   26.63) (   29.41) (   26.07) (   28.83)

15 東京学芸大 鶴巻　　光 ( 0.66)    55.33 為谷　勝太 (+0.20)    56.33    55.33 609

児玉　大樹 (+0.22)    55.26 川口　弘起 (+0.25)    57.20  3:44.12 592
   26.47    55.33  1:22.62  1:51.66  2:17.57  2:46.92  3:14.45  3:44.12 

(   28.86) (   27.29) (   29.04) (   25.91) (   29.35) (   27.53) (   29.67)

16 名桜大 屋良　充慶 ( 0.65)    56.96 上運天聖也 (+0.29)    56.17    56.96 558

安慶名　悠 (+0.38)    55.20 下地　健太 (+0.18)    56.48  3:44.81 587
   28.02    56.96  1:23.82  1:53.13  2:19.70  2:48.33  3:15.24  3:44.81 

(   28.94) (   26.86) (   29.31) (   26.57) (   28.63) (   26.91) (   29.57)
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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

17 埼玉大 児玉　優太 ( 0.70)    53.51 河又　紀三 (+0.29)    55.17    53.51 673

岡部　太郎 (+0.09)    57.74 北野　遼祐 (+0.16)    58.43  3:44.85 586
   25.63    53.51  1:19.85  1:48.68  2:15.69  2:46.42  3:14.10  3:44.85 

(   27.88) (   26.34) (   28.83) (   27.01) (   30.73) (   27.68) (   30.75)

18 愛媛大 立花　一成 ( 0.64)    54.86 太田　貴仁 (+0.40)    56.97    54.86 625

森　　翔汰 (+0.24)    56.43 乙川正太郎 (+0.46)    57.25  3:45.51 581
   26.16    54.86  1:22.32  1:51.83  2:18.79  2:48.26  3:15.55  3:45.51 

(   28.70) (   27.46) (   29.51) (   26.96) (   29.47) (   27.29) (   29.96)

19 静岡大 森　　寛顕 ( 0.77)    55.97 小柳　良樹 (+0.42)    55.32    55.97 588

乗次　太陽 (+0.23)    56.49 吉田　　陽 (+0.45)    58.02  3:45.80 579
   26.81    55.97  1:22.54  1:51.29  2:18.32  2:47.78  3:15.66  3:45.80 

(   29.16) (   26.57) (   28.75) (   27.03) (   29.46) (   27.88) (   30.14)

20 東京農工大 峯岸　和司 ( 0.70)    55.16 松本　雄佑 (+0.34)    56.13    55.16 615

中村　和樹 (+0.19)    57.27 高濱　晃大 (+0.27)    57.44  3:46.00 577
   26.62    55.16  1:22.30  1:51.29  2:18.86  2:48.56  3:16.16  3:46.00 

(   28.54) (   27.14) (   28.99) (   27.57) (   29.70) (   27.60) (   29.84)

21 秋田大 菅野　拓矢 ( 0.65)    55.35 米田　拓馬 (+0.41)    56.44    55.35 608

荒谷　　志 (+0.31)    59.07 星　　豪志 (+0.30)    55.73  3:46.59 573
   27.08    55.35  1:22.69  1:51.79  2:19.90  2:50.86  3:17.72  3:46.59 

(   28.27) (   27.34) (   29.10) (   28.11) (   30.96) (   26.86) (   28.87)

22 熊本大 下田　康介 ( 0.73)    56.85 谷口　大輔 (+0.33)    56.37    56.85 561

東原　有希 (+0.10)    57.31 村山　亮太 (+0.44)    56.24  3:46.77 571
   27.36    56.85  1:23.37  1:53.22  2:19.86  2:50.53  3:17.53  3:46.77 

(   29.49) (   26.52) (   29.85) (   26.64) (   30.67) (   27.00) (   29.24)

23 東京工業大 濱島　大輝 ( 0.69)    56.89 山元　聖也 (+0.21)    57.32    56.89 560

渡辺　　汀 (+0.27)    56.51 境野　瑞希 (+0.24)    56.34  3:47.06 569
   27.00    56.89  1:23.94  1:54.21  2:21.24  2:50.72  3:17.74  3:47.06 

(   29.89) (   27.05) (   30.27) (   27.03) (   29.48) (   27.02) (   29.32)

24 鳥取大 口野　風斗 ( 0.61)    57.98 野口　裕生 (+0.21)    56.18    57.98 529

横川　　淳 (+0.24)    56.12 北野　生薫 (+0.20)    57.09  3:47.37 567
   27.66    57.98  1:24.63  1:54.16  2:20.88  2:50.28  3:17.07  3:47.37 

(   30.32) (   26.65) (   29.53) (   26.72) (   29.40) (   26.79) (   30.30)

25 名古屋大 渡部　晃弘 ( 0.68)    57.44 清水　達太 (+0.40)    56.56    57.44 544

森　　孝暁 (+0.21)    55.42 間島滉一郎 (+0.41)    58.27  3:47.69 565
   27.33    57.44  1:24.37  1:54.00  2:19.89  2:49.42  3:17.08  3:47.69 

(   30.11) (   26.93) (   29.63) (   25.89) (   29.53) (   27.66) (   30.61)

26 高崎経済大 五十嵐研治 ( 0.79)    57.69 坂本　　豪 (+0.27)    58.33    57.69 537

宮原　悠磨 (+0.20)    55.18 森島　勇次 (+0.09)    56.59  3:47.79 564
   27.25    57.69  1:25.17  1:56.02  2:22.23  2:51.20  3:17.92  3:47.79 

(   30.44) (   27.48) (   30.85) (   26.21) (   28.97) (   26.72) (   29.87)

27 横浜国立大 柳　　礼央 ( 0.66)    55.83 豊田　雅人 (+0.03)    54.24    55.83 593

武居　隼人 (+0.27)    58.45 祐松　俊紀 (+0.15)    59.51  3:48.03 562
   26.67    55.83  1:21.84  1:50.07  2:18.16  2:48.52  3:16.48  3:48.03 

(   29.16) (   26.01) (   28.23) (   28.09) (   30.36) (   27.96) (   31.55)

28 長崎大 上名主　隆 ( 0.70)    57.16 松本　拓巳 (+0.28)    57.55    57.16 552

亀井　燿平 (+0.43)    57.24 内村　駿佑 (+0.02)    56.21  3:48.16 561
   26.39    57.16  1:24.98  1:54.71  2:21.51  2:51.95  3:18.15  3:48.16 

(   30.77) (   27.82) (   29.73) (   26.80) (   30.44) (   26.20) (   30.01)

29 大阪府立大 宮本　拓磨 ( 0.78)    59.52 阿部　健一 (+0.11)    56.41    59.52 489

河尻　義貴 (+0.21)    55.59 杉本　卓巳 (+0.18)    57.18  3:48.70 557
   27.62    59.52  1:26.89  1:55.93  2:21.80  2:51.52  3:18.38  3:48.70 

(   31.90) (   27.37) (   29.04) (   25.87) (   29.72) (   26.86) (   30.32)

30 岐阜大 潮田　航大 ( 0.71)    57.06 小椋　優作 (+0.08)    56.70    57.06 555

古居　達弥 (+0.30)    58.81 井岡　正貴 (+0.10)    56.32  3:48.89 556
   27.19    57.06  1:24.06  1:53.76  2:21.92  2:52.57  3:19.74  3:48.89 

(   29.87) (   27.00) (   29.70) (   28.16) (   30.65) (   27.17) (   29.15)

31 山形大 大池　清士 ( 0.62)    56.75 五十鈴川駿 (+0.28)    57.53    56.75 564

塩原　滉平 (+0.15)    56.88 佐藤　亮太 (+0.31)    58.25  3:49.41 552
   26.72    56.75  1:23.80  1:54.28  2:21.23  2:51.16  3:18.19  3:49.41 

(   30.03) (   27.05) (   30.48) (   26.95) (   29.93) (   27.03) (   31.22)

32 九州大 七田　健介 ( 0.76)    57.80 松本　　賢 (+0.19)    57.82    57.80 534

江口　雅人 (+0.38)    58.48 江藤　　啓 (+0.39)    55.51  3:49.61 551
   28.00    57.80  1:24.85  1:55.62  2:23.17  2:54.10  3:20.16  3:49.61 

(   29.80) (   27.05) (   30.77) (   27.55) (   30.93) (   26.06) (   29.45)
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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

33 信州大 國光　立真 ( 0.59)    55.92 鈴木健太良 (+0.21)    56.07    55.92 590

安澤　聖志 (+0.13)    59.35 堀田　修平 (+0.22)    58.82  3:50.16 547
   26.59    55.92  1:22.70  1:51.99  2:20.45  2:51.34  3:18.80  3:50.16 

(   29.33) (   26.78) (   29.29) (   28.46) (   30.89) (   27.46) (   31.36)

34 佐賀大 杠　　拓哉 ( 0.77)    57.07 古谷壮一朗 (+0.36)    56.35    57.07 555

西尾　祐哉 (+0.41)    58.78 栗山　貴宏 (+0.55)    58.80  3:51.00 541
   26.82    57.07  1:23.51  1:53.42  2:21.66  2:52.20  3:20.63  3:51.00 

(   30.25) (   26.44) (   29.91) (   28.24) (   30.54) (   28.43) (   30.37)

35 高知大 先浜　　朗 ( 0.61)    55.42 上口　雄馬 (+0.25)    57.65    55.42 606

坂井　将樹 (+0.12)    58.97 山本　遼太 (+0.25)  1:00.06  3:52.10 533
   26.61    55.42  1:22.50  1:53.07  2:20.09  2:52.04  3:19.83  3:52.10 

(   28.81) (   27.08) (   30.57) (   27.02) (   31.95) (   27.79) (   32.27)

36 島根大 山岸　　聖 ( 0.82)  1:00.56 木村　修平 (+0.12)    56.84  1:00.56 464

吉見　僚馬 (+0.18)    58.76 岡　　賢一 (+0.15)    56.24  3:52.40 531
   29.91  1:00.56  1:27.35  1:57.40  2:25.04  2:56.16  3:22.99  3:52.40 

(   30.65) (   26.79) (   30.05) (   27.64) (   31.12) (   26.83) (   29.41)

37 鹿児島大 北村　勇樹 ( 0.66)    58.87 丸山　拓真 (+0.38)    58.29    58.87 505

小園　貴裕 (+0.24)    57.71 引木　啓太 (+0.42)    58.59  3:53.46 524
   27.65    58.87  1:27.11  1:57.16  2:24.22  2:54.87  3:22.98  3:53.46 

(   31.22) (   28.24) (   30.05) (   27.06) (   30.65) (   28.11) (   30.48)

38 徳島大 香西　将宏 ( 0.76)    59.79 近藤　大亮 (+0.20)    58.24    59.79 482

戸口　宗尚 (+0.09)    59.15 小笠原健泰 (+0.13)    56.73  3:53.91 521
   28.38    59.79  1:27.61  1:58.03  2:25.46  2:57.18  3:23.78  3:53.91 

(   31.41) (   27.82) (   30.42) (   27.43) (   31.72) (   26.60) (   30.13)

39 愛知教育大 川端　晃央 ( 0.64)    56.50 深津　裕雅 (+0.32)    59.34    56.50 572

山川　大輝 (+0.39)    59.73 森島　清流 (+0.39)  1:01.07  3:56.64 503
   27.27    56.50  1:25.23  1:55.84  2:24.09  2:55.57  3:24.01  3:56.64 

(   29.23) (   28.73) (   30.61) (   28.25) (   31.48) (   28.44) (   32.63)

40 大阪市立大 篠田　悠悟 ( 0.69)    59.65 三浦　大輝 (+0.38)    59.46    59.65 486

本郷　弘樹 (+0.19)    58.96 佐美三幸典 (+0.41)    58.64  3:56.71 502
   26.90    59.65  1:27.92  1:59.11  2:27.34  2:58.07  3:25.37  3:56.71 

(   32.75) (   28.27) (   31.19) (   28.23) (   30.73) (   27.30) (   31.34)

41 横浜市立大 三原　大昂 ( 0.72)  1:00.64 杉山健太郎 (+0.08)    59.18  1:00.64 462

松本　聖司 (+0.32)  1:03.50 里見　　順 (+0.28)    55.56  3:58.88 489
   28.98  1:00.64  1:28.31  1:59.82  2:29.22  3:03.32  3:29.90  3:58.88 

(   31.66) (   27.67) (   31.51) (   29.40) (   34.10) (   26.58) (   28.98)

42 首都大 桜木　優帆 ( 0.66)    58.43 伊藤　史斗 (+0.18)    58.32    58.43 517

平塚　　耀 (+0.13)  1:01.29 遠北　　諒 (+0.20)  1:02.13  4:00.17 481
   27.68    58.43  1:26.34  1:56.75  2:24.48  2:58.04  3:26.97  4:00.17 

(   30.75) (   27.91) (   30.41) (   27.73) (   33.56) (   28.93) (   33.20)

43 山口大 西隈永一郎 ( 0.65)    59.32 廣森　飛鳥 (+0.40)  1:02.73    59.32 494

福丸　祐耶 (+0.21)  1:00.79 山本　由輝 (+0.36)  1:01.77  4:04.61 455
   27.84    59.32  1:28.69  2:02.05  2:30.93  3:02.84  3:31.82  4:04.61 

(   31.48) (   29.37) (   33.36) (   28.88) (   31.91) (   28.98) (   32.79)

44 茨城大 牧田　丈靖 ( 0.65)    57.78 七ツ田　渉 (+0.47)  1:09.74    57.78 535

堀江　将一 (+0.45)    59.15 野田　祥太 (+0.40)  1:03.23  4:09.90 427
   27.86    57.78  1:29.64  2:07.52  2:36.17  3:06.67  3:36.85  4:09.90 

(   29.92) (   31.86) (   37.88) (   28.65) (   30.50) (   30.18) (   33.05)

DSQ 香川大 佐藤　龍太 ( 0.75)    55.16 新井　貴大 (+0.06)    55.46    55.16 615

森　　健太 中村　優介
   26.85    55.16  1:21.45  1:50.62 

(   28.31) (   26.29) (   29.17)

DSQ 北海道大 薗田　彬人 ( 0.72)    58.95 池田　将平 (-0.00)    55.48    58.95 503

大谷　紀彦 (+0.20)    57.47 杉田　　航
   28.20    58.95  1:25.05  1:54.43  2:22.11  2:51.90 

(   30.75) (   26.10) (   29.38) (   27.68) (   29.79)
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